California Department of Fish and Wildlife
Beaver Restoration Program
Informational Meeting Agenda

Thursday, May 25, 2023
2:00 - 3:00 p.m.
Zoom Webinar

Welcome -
Housekeeping, Staff Introductions
Valerie Cook, Beaver Restoration Program Manager

Beaver Restoration Program Overview

Closing Remarks:
Chuck Bonham, Director, California Department of Fish and Wildlife
Chad Dibble, Deputy Director, Wildlife and Fisheries Division

Question and Answer Session
All

Conclude

2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:35 p.m.

3:00 p.m.



