California Department of Fish and Wildlife Beaver Restoration Program Informational Meeting Agenda

Thursday, May 25, 2023 2:00 - 3:00 p.m. Zoom Webinar

Welcome – Housekeeping, Staff Introductions Valerie Cook, Beaver Restoration Program Manager	2:00 p.m.
Beaver Restoration Program Overview	2:05 p.m.
Closing Remarks: Chuck Bonham, Director, California Department of Fish and Wildlife Chad Dibble, Deputy Director, Wildlife and Fisheries Division	2:30 p.m.
Question and Answer Session All	2:35 p.m.
Conclude	3:00 p.m.